
2023-24 Winter Sports Summary Calendar (2.5.24)

Boys and Girls Basketball
Day Month Day Event
Monday November 6 Winter Sports - Practice Start Date
Wednesday November 29 Winter Sports - Competition Start Date
Wednesday February 21 Basketball (B/G/Unified) - Last Date of Competition
Friday February 23 Basketball (B/G/Unified) - Committee Meeting
Monday February 26 Unfied Basketball - State Tournament - Quarterfinals
Tuesday February 27 Boys Basketball - State Tournament - 1st Round
Wednesday February 28 Girls Basketball - State Tournament - 1st Round
Thursday February 29 Boys Basketball - State Tournament - 2nd Round
Friday March 1 Girls Basketball - State Tournament - 2nd Round
Saturday March 2 Boys Basketball - State Tournament - Quarterfinals
Monday March 4 Girls Basketball - State Tournament - Quarterfinals
Monday March 4 Unified Basketball - State Tournament - Semifinals
Wednesday March 6 Girls Basketball - State Tournament - Semifinals
Thursday March 7 Boys Basketball - State Tournament - Semifinals
Saturday March 9 Unified Basketball - State Tournament - Finals
Saturday March 9 Girls Basketball - State Tournament - Finals
Saturday March 9 Boys Basketball - State Tournament - Finals 

Swimming and Diving
Day Month Day Event

Monday November 6 Winter Sports - Practice Start Date
Wednesday November 29 Winter Sports - Competition Start Date
Tuesday February 13 S&D - Last Date of Competition
Thursday February 15 Swimming & Diving - Committee Meeting
Tuesday February 20 Diving Preliminaries
Wednesday February 21 Swimming Preliminaries - Boys
Thursday February 22 Swimming Preliminaries - Girls
Saturday February 24 Swimming & Diving - Finals (Girls/Boys)

Wrestling
Day Month Day Event

Monday November 6 Winter Sports - Practice Start Date
Wednesday November 29 Winter Sports - Competition Start Date
Saturday February 10 Wrestling - Last Date of Competition
Sunday February 11 Wrestling - Committee Meeting (Team Championships)
Wednesday February 14 Wrestling - State Duals Tournament - 1st Round
Saturday February 17 Wrestling - State Duals Tournament - Semis/Finals
Sunday February 25 Wrestling - Committee Meeting (Individual Seeding)
Friday March 1 Wrestling - Individual State Tournament - Prelims
Saturday March 2 Wrestling - Individual State Tournament - Semis/Finals

Indoor Track
Day Month Day Event

Monday November 6 Winter Sports - Practice Start Date
Wednesday November 29 Winter Sports - Competition Start Date
Saturday February 3 Indoor Track - DIAA State Championships
Sunday February 25 Indoor Track - Last Date of Competition 
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